EFF DATE
04/19/2022
04/19/2022
04/19/2022
04/19/2022
04/14/2022
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AMOUNT
316,952.89
274,709.43

5,173.22
11,197.98
12,762.40

620,795.92

County Square Project

Fiscal Year 2022 - April 2022
VDR NAME/ITEM DESC
MERIDIAN IT INC
DATA NETWORK SOLUTIONS
DATA NETWORK SOLUTIONS
COMMISSIONERS OF PUBLIC WORKS
SOUTHERN MEP INC

COMMENTS
New County Admin Office - VolP
New County Admin Office - Netw
New County Admin Office - Netw
Engineering Misc - Cust#004601
RECOVER AND DISPOSE OF ALL REF



